Printing time:11:38
WEDNESDAY, 29.01.2025.

First Half| Team 1 - Total Team 2 - Total BothTeamsto | 1eam1 | Team2

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Ful 1y i Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over Joal coozatt Goals it Haf-fooals nFistHar-{ B | Gaals | Gosle

Hour ‘O.NO.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 | 22 | dwl | dw2 |under25 | over25 | over3s | over1s | 18ov25 | 180v15 | overos | overTs | overos | over1s | gg  |agkov2s | over1s | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

12:00| 4871 |THA C [RAJPRACHA  |MUANGNONT |1.85|3.70|3.45|2.95|5.70 1.48|2.30|4.30 2.10|2.75
13:00/ 3662 |IND 1 |DEMPO DELHI 2.75|3.25]2.45]|4.60/3.908.50 | 7.50|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05| 2.60|4.30 | 3.45[2.05 |6.75| 1.95 | 6.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.30 | 2.20
13:00/ 8913 |CFR  |[MURCIA SILKEBORG 4.7014.001.5817.00|2.30|12.0|3.60]1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|6.00 | 6.25]2.30 | 10.5[1.60 | 3.90[1.70 | 2.00|2.70 | 1.62
13:00/ 8914 |CFR  [ESMTK BUDAORS 2.20|3.702.703.35]4.20|5.90 | 8.00 | 2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00{2.65 | 2.35[1.65|5.00| 1.72 | 5.80 | 1.37 | 1.60 | 1.68 | 1.80
13:00/ 8946 |ICFR  |HRVACE RADNIK B. 6.2514.5011.4019.00]1.90122.0|2.70|2.37|1.45]2.10|2.05[7.25|7.0012.55|13.0| 1.45|3.201.55|1.87|3.50 | 1.38
13:00| 8983 |[CFR  [NOMME TRANS N. 2.05|3.702.95]3.15|4.70 | 5.60 | 8.50 | 2.25| 1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10[2.70 | 2.30 [ 1.65 | 4.90 | 1.82 | 6.50 | 1.47 | 1.72|1.73 | 1.97
13:00/ 8984 |CFR  |SLA.P.I SLOVAN U. 2.35/3.7012.503.50 | 3.80|6.75 | 7.25[2.37 | 1.45|2.10| 2.05]12.95|2,55[1.70 | 5.30| 1.72 | 5.60 | 1.42| 1.65] 1.78 | 1.83
13:30/ 4861 |THA C |PHRAE RAYONG 3.003.70|2.004.80|3.10 1.98 1 1.65|2.65 1.57]1.90
14:00| 4862 | THA C |BANGK.UTD NONG BUA 1.2515.70|8.501.62 | 13.0 2.371.45|2.05 1.87 | 2.05
14:00] 4863 |THA C |BANGKOK SUPHANBU. 1.33/4.70|7.50(1.82]11.0 2.15]/1.65]2.35 1.77 | 2.00
14:00| 4865 |THA C |CHIANGRAI LAMPHUN 2.603.60|2.304.10 | 3.50 1.91/1.70| 2.70 1.57 | 1.90
14:00| 4866 |THA C [INAKHON S| LAMPANG 2.30|3.70 | 2.55]3.50 | 4.00 2.15]1.55]2.35 1.50 | 1.72
14:00| 4867 | THA C |KHON KAEN CHACHOEN. 1.80/3.70|3.60(2.80 | 5.90 1.565/2.15|3.90 1.97 | 2.55
14:00/ 4869 |THA1 |PRACHUAP BUR.UTD. 6.25|4.101.4710.0]2.10|22.0|3.10|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|8.00 | 7.50 | 2.80 | 12.0| 1.57 | 3.60 | 1.70 | 2.05 | 3.90 | 1.52
14:00| 4873 |THA C |LOPBURI PATH.UTD. 9.50|6.25|1.22115.0 | 1.52 2.50|1.40|1.95 1.80 | 2.00
14:00| 8633 |PT23P |FAREN.M23 PORT.M23 2.00/3.35/3.503.15|5.60]5.90 | 10.5[1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 ) 3.25 | 2.55[1.90 | 6.00 | 2.35 | 9.50 | 1.80 | 2.30 ] 2.05 | 2.80
14:00| 8665 |IRAQ1 INEWROZ B. AL QASIM 2.40]2.95)3.0514.00|5.3018.00|9.50|1.41]2.70 | 5.40| 3.80/4.90 | 3.5012.30 | 7.75] 2.40 | 10.0 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.00 | 3.35
14:00/ 8918 |CFR  |GKS TYCHY REKORD 1.63/3.80|4.50(2.45|6.50|4.20|13.0]1.801.80[3.00|2.60]2.45]1.92]1.70 |4.402.50 | 11.0[1.80 | 2.25[1.73 | 3.00
14:00/ 8947 |CFR  [LECCZNA STAL RZE. 2.50/3.5012.5013.90|3.90|7.2517.25[2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]13.40 | 2.80|1.80 | 5.80|1.80 | 5.80[1.50 | 1.72]1.93 | 1.93
14:30| 4864 | THA C |[NAKHON R. CHONBURI 1.67 13.90 | 4.202.45|5.90 2.15/1.55|2.35 1.60 | 1.95
14:30/ 4872 |THA C |RATCHABU. SIAM NAVY 1.1019.00 | 14.0[1.25|20.0 3.20/1.25/1.65 2.05]2.15
15:00| 4868 | THA C |[NAKHON P. MUANG T. 5.70|4.30 | 1.45]8.00 | 2.00 2.3711.45]2.10 1.5211.82
15:00| 8625 |TIPL |OSTRAV.Il TRENCIN 2.55|3.7012.3014.00|3.50|7.75 | 6.50 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40 [ 3.50 | 3.10| 1.82 (5.90| 1.77 | 5.50 | 1.52 | 1.80 | 2.00 | 1.93
15:00|/ 8666 [ETH 1 |WOL.DICHA ST.GEORGE 3.05]2.95|2.40 1.41]2.70 | 5.40
15:30| 3721 |CAME |[COTONSP. VICT.UTD. 1.903.35|3.90 1.69 | 2.05
15:50]2991 |SAR 2 |NAJMA SC AL ZULFI 1.75/3.45|4.50(2.75|7.00|5.00| 13.0]1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80]2.80 | 2.10]1.80 | 5.40 | 2.60 | 12.0 [ 1.90 | 2.40 [ 1.88 | 3.20
15:50|2992 |SAR 2 |AL JANDAL NEOM 5.60|3.50|1.6218.50|2.50|17.0 | 4.40|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00(8.50 | 7.75]2.8513.0| 1.75 | 5.20 | 2.00 | 2.55|4.30 | 1.87
16:00| 8645 | TUN 1 |TATAOUINE ESPERANCE 13.0/5.80|1.20(23.0|1.67]65.0|2.15]1.96 |1.75|2.85|2.50]19.0 | 18.0]3.80 | 23.0|1.43 | 3.15|2.75|3.10 | 6.75 | 1.40
16:00| 8667 |[ENGD |PETER.M21 CREWE M21 1.4214.60|5.80(1.87|7.75 3.2011.25|1.70 1.42|1.52
16:00/ 8668  TUN 1 |CS SFAXI. GABES 1.50/3.50|7.75[2.35|15.0/4.00 | 32.0]1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]3.15]2.00]1.78 | 5.00 3.60 | 19.0 [ 2.45 | 3.00 [ 1.95 | 7.00
16:15| 8646 |OMAN |IBRI AL SEEB (0:3) 13.0/5.80|1.20123.0|1.68]65.0|2.15]1.90|1.80|3.00 | 2.55]19.0 | 19.0]3.90 | 25.0|1.45|3.202.90 | 3.25[6.75 | 1.42
16:30/ 2931 |QAT 1 |RAYYAN GHARRAFA 2.60|3.45]2.4514.10|3.807.50|7.25|2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.003.15|2.80[1.73 |4.40|1.72 | 4.30|1.40 | 1.60 | 1.78 | 1.75

16:30/ 3661 |IND 1 |GOKULAM BENGAL.SC 1.3714.6017.50[1.90|13.012.60|33.0|2.41/1.50|2.25/2.10|1.72 /1,50 1.45|3.15[2.80 | 14.0[1.75| 2.05| 1.40 | 4.50

17:00/12356/INDS1 |NORTHE.U. HYDERABAD 1.55]3.90 5.60[2.25|8.503.45|17.0|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|2.15|1.72] 1.60 | 3.80 [ 2.60 | 11.01.70 | 2.05| 1.57 | 3.25

17:00| 3747 |NIGPL [BAYELSA SUNSHINE 1.60|3.40|6.25 1.41/2.70| 5.40

17:00/ 8692 | IRAQ1 |AL BASRA DIYALA 2.45|3.00]2.95]4.10|5.008.00|9.00|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|4.70 | 3.45[2.25|7.50|2.35|10.0 | 2.00 | 2.85|2.70 | 2.95
17:00| 8693 |IRAQ1 |KARBALAA AL TALABA 5.10/3.35/1.7018.50 | 2.70 | 17.0 | 4.90 [ 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 1 9.50 | 8.00 [ 3.10 | 13.0| 1.90 | 6.00 | 2.25 | 2.95]4.90 | 2.15
17:00/8985 |CFR  |BORAC B. KAIRAT A. 2.10]3.70]2.903.10 | 4.505.70 | 8.00 | 2.70 [ 1.35|1.92 | 1.95[2.50 | 2.20 [ 1.62 | 4.60| 1.72 | 6.00 | 1.35 | 1.50 | 1.60 | 1.75
17:30| 3722 |CAME |GAZELLE BAMBOUTOS | 1.55|3.60|6.25 1.6212.15

18:00| 3742 |NIGPL |REMO STA. ABIA WAR. 1.25|5.00|12.0 1.62|2.15|3.90

18:00| 3743 |INIGPL |AKWA UNL LOBI STA. 1.50|3.50|7.75 1.41/2.70| 5.40

18:00| 3745 |NIGPL [IKORODU KANO PIL. 1.45/3.80|7.75 1.55|2.30 | 4.40

18:00| 8634 |PT23P | TORR.M23 ESTOR.M23 2.85|3.3012.3514.70|3.8018.50 | 7.2511.90| 1.80 | 3.05| 2.604.40 | 3.502.05|7.00] 1.93 | 6.50 | 1.63 | 2.00|2.30 | 2.15
18:00| 8831 |[ETH 1 |[ETH.BUNNA B.D.KEN. 2.75|2.60|2.90 1.26 | 3.50 | 5.40

18:00/ 8986 |ICFR  |BJELOVAR MFC PECS 2.15/3.7012.80]3.35|4.50 | 5.80 | 8.00 [ 2.37 | 1.45|2.10| 2.05] 2.65 | 2.35|1.65 | 5.00| 1.82 |1 6.00 [ 1.42|1.65]1.73 | 1.88
18:45/2932 |QAT 1 |KHOR AHLI DOHA 5.20/3.70/1.627.75|2.40]15.0 | 3.70f2.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.15]6.25 | 5.902.35 | 11.0| 1.60 | 3.90 | 1.60 | 1.97 | 2.75 | 1.58
18:50/ 2993 |SAR 2 |JEDDAH AL TAEE 3.40/3.2012.105.70 | 3.45]10.0 | 6.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 1 6.00 | 5.00 [ 2.40 | 10.0| 1.98 | 6.50 | 2.00 | 2.65 ] 3.15 | 2.35
19:00| 3862 |ALG 1 |MC ALGER SAOURA 1.42/3.80|9.00)2.15]/18.0|3.30|37.0]|1.47 | 2.50|5.00|3.50]2.90|1.92]1.75|4.70] 3.80 | 20.0 | 2.80 | 3.10 [ 1.88 | 7.75
19:15| 8628 |OMAN |NASR S. DHOFAR (1:0) 2.20|3.05|3.35|3.60|5.70|7.00 | 10.0| 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40[4.10 | 3.05[2.10 | 7.25|2.45 | 10.0 | 2.05 | 2.85 | 2.55 | 3.25
19:15) 8647 | OMAN |SOHAR SHABAB S.(0:1) |3.00|3.30|2.25]4.90|3.60[9.00|6.75|1.90| 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|4.80|3.80/2.05|7.50]|1.90 | 6.25]1.67 | 2.00|2.35|2.10
19:30| 3744 |INIGPL |[SHOO.STA. NASA.UNL 1.45/3.90|7.50 1.69|2.05|3.80

19:30| 5282 |CYP C |[ENOSIS P. AEK LARN. 11.0/5.20|1.25(20.0|1.73]65.0|2.30]2.03|1.70|2.70 | 2.45]17.0 | 16.0] 3.60 | 20.0] 1.43 [ 3.20 [ 2.45 | 2.75[6.00 | 1.42
19:30/ 8663 |[SEN  |DIARAF D. CASA SPO. 1.7512.90 | 5.80 1.41|2.70

19:30/ 8694 | IRAQ1 |DUHOK AL KARMA 1.75/3.30|4.80[2.80|8.50|5.50 | 16.0] 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.60 | 2.35]1.90 | 6.25]2.90 | 13.0 | 2.25 | 2.95[2.20 | 4.60
20:00/8510 ITACW ROMA W NAPOLI W (1:0) 1.07/10.5|18.01.22]23.0/1.62|65.012.90|1.30|1.70/1.80]1.32|1.10]1.20 | 2.00] 3.70 | 22.0 { 2.60 | 2.80 [ 1.13 | 5.50
20:00| 8635 |PT23P |BENF.M23 E.AM.M23 1.50/4.00|6.00f2.15|9.50|3.25|19.0]12.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]1.97 | 1.65]1.57 | 3.60 | 2.60 | 12.0 [1.63 | 1.98 [ 1.50 | 3.60
20:00/8987 |CFR  |POHRONIE B.LEHOTA 1.60/4.20|4.30)2.30|6.00]3.60|11.0)2.37 | 1.45|2.10| 2.05]1.97 | 1.75]11.62 | 3.50 1 2.05|9.50 [ 1.47 | 1.77 [ 1.50 | 2.20
20:30| 5283 |CYP C |ANORTHOS. APOLL.L. 2.95/3.15/2.35]5.00|3.80]9.00 | 7.50 [1.62 | 2.15/4.00 | 3.15]5.60 | 4.20[2.259.502.15|7.00 | 1.92| 2.55]2.75 | 2.45
21:00| 1529 |IBRAP |LAGUNARN POTIG.RN 2.40/3.2012.8513.90|4.80]7.75|9.00[1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]4.00|3.25[2.10 | 7.00|2.20 | 8.00 | 1.83 | 2.45]2.40 | 2.60
21:00/1531 |BRAP |GLOBO S.CRUZ RN 8.50/4.50/1.35|16.0|1.90]35.02.60f2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|11.0 | 10.5[3.15|15.0|1.45|3.20 | 1.85|2.05] 4.90 | 1.42
21:00/1831 |BEL 2 |LOMMEL F.BORAINS 2.15|3.30|3.203.50|5.20|6.25|9.00 | 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05| 2.60 | 3.30 | 2.60| 1.90 [6.00| 2.15 | 8.00 | 1.67 | 2.05 | 2.05 | 2.40
21:00| 8626 | BRASE/AMERIC.SE CONFIANCA 6.75|3.50|1.55]13.0|2.4025.0|4.00|1.60|2.20 |4.20|3.20|11.0 | 10.5[3.20 | 14.0] 1.75|5.00 | 2.30 | 2.85 | 5.60 | 1.88
21:00| 8655 | BRPA2|CA JUVEN. OESTE 2.10]3.2013.40]3.45|5.7016.50 | 10.0 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.203.90 | 2.80 | 1.98 | 6.50 | 2.40 | 10.0 | 2.00 | 2.652.35 | 3.15
21:00| 8658 |BRPA2|RIO CLARO CAPIVARL 2.50|2.95]2.904.20|5.008.00|9.00|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40(4.70 | 3.50)2.30 | 7.75]2.35|10.0 | 2.00 | 2.85|2.75 | 2.95
21:00| 8659 |BRPA2|SANTO AN. VOTUPOR. 2.00]3.2013.70]3.306.0016.25| 10.5]1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35[3.80 | 2.7012.00 | 6.502.75|11.0|2.10 | 2.80 | 2.30 | 3.50
21:00/ 8848 |BRBR |PARANOA SAMAMBAIA 1.83/3.35/4.20(2.90|7.00|5.50|13.0]1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]3.25]2.35|1.90 | 6.00|2.70 | 11.0 [ 1.98 | 2.60 [ 2.10 | 3.60
21:00/8915 CFR  |VIKTOR.W. WIEN 1980 1.35|5.00|6.50|1.72 | 8.50 4.10|1.15|1.42 1.321.37
21:30111122)CUCA |GIMNASTIC ANDORR.FC 2.55|3.05]2.6514.304.908.50 | 9.001.53|2.35|4.60|3.40[4.90 | 3.50)2.30 | 7.75] 2.40 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.852.80 | 2.95
21:30| 8849 BRBR |CEILANDIA SOBRADIN. 1.56213.70|6.5012.35|11.0]3.60 | 27.0]1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00]2.60 | 1.92]11.70 | 4.50]3.15|13.02.15|2.65[1.78 | 5.00
21:30/ 8866 |BRMA | TUNTUM MOTO CLUB 3.45|3.30]2.0515.503.3010.0 | 6.00|1.80(1.90 | 3.30|2.80|5.60 |4.70[2.35|9.50| 1.90 | 6.00 | 1.75 | 2.30 | 2.75 | 2.05

21:30/ 8916 |[CFR  |RW WALLD. FSV FRAN. 3.80/4.40|1.65]5.40|2.35]|10.0 | 3.60[3.20 | 1.25|1.70| 1.80]4.30 | 3.99|1.82 | 6.75| 1.47 | 3.40 | 1.35| 1.40 ] 1.78 | 1.35




First Hat| Team 1 - Total Team 2 - Total Team 1 | Team2

Half Time - Full Mozzart Both Teams to
FOOTBALL Final Result Time Win in Both Halves|  Total Goals - Under/Over (;I'ot;tlzl_ Comblrtions Goalljsr:geillrgtvzalf - Gnall‘lsﬂelillrgtvlj'alf - Yot Goals - | Goals -
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 | dwl | dw2 |under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 12ov25 | 120v15 | over05 | over15 | over05 | over15 | gg |ggov25 | over15 | owerts

TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 661 | 570 | 611 | 512 | 514 | 615 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

22:0011267|[FAC W|EVERTON W TOTTENH.W 3.20|3.4012.1015.10]3.3018.50 | 5.8012.19| 1.60 | 2.55|2.40(4.60 | 3.90(1.97 | 7.25]11.77 | 5.20 | 1.55 | 1.8212.15 | 1.85

22:00/ 8615 |[ENNLK/OLDHAM MAN.U.M21 1.85/3.90|3.25[2.65|4.90|4.708.50]2.70 | 1.35[ 1.92 | 1.95]2.20 | 2.05] 1.55 | 4.10 1.80 | 6.50 [ 1.35 | 1.55 [ 1.53 | 1.80
22:00/8669 [ELC21 |HULL M21 NOT.F.M21 4.50/4.40|1.5516.00| 2.15 2.70|1.35]1.92 1.37 1 1.57

22:00| 8851 [FAC W|BRIGHTO.W DURHAM W 1.05/12.0|22.0(1.22|33.0 3.55|1.25|1.68 2.45|2.55
22:00/8988 |CFR  |BULLE ECHALLENS 1.4514.3015.70/2.00/8.0012.95|18.0]2.25]1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|1.85|1.57 ] 1.50 | 3.302.40 | 11.01.60 | 1.92]1.45|3.10
22:4511270 FAC W WEST H.W LIVERP.W 3.45|3.45/2.0015.40|3.109.00 | 5.602.19(1.60 | 2.55|2.40[4.80 | 3.99[2.05|8.00]1.73 | 5.20|1.55 | 1.85|2.25 | 1.80
22:45111510[ENNLK BRAINTREE TOTT.M21 2.50|3.7012.3513.70 | 3.45 2.70]1.35]1.92 1.35|1.50
22:45|2322 [ENPN |STOC.TOWN LEEK TOWN 1.85]3.703.40[2.80|5.30|5.10 | 9.50 ) 1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65|2.45]|2.75|2.15]1.70 | 4.70 [ 2.05 | 7.25[1.70 | 2.00 | 1.78 | 2.30
22:45| 8616 [FAC W|ARSENAL W BRIST.C.W 1.03]13.0130.0 4.7011.1511.40

23:00112361ENG 4 |BARROW DONCASTER 2.90|3.05|2.45]5.00|4.10]9.00 | 8.00f1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 5.60 | 4.20[2.25 | 9.502.20 | 7.25|1.92 | 2.65 ] 2.80 | 2.60
23:00/1447 |ARG 1 |TALLERES INDEPEND. 2.15|3.05|3.45]3.60|5.80|7.00|10.5|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 [ 4.20 | 3.00|2.10 | 7.25] 2.50 | 10.0 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.60 | 3.50
23:00| 1448 |ARG 1 |GIMNAS.LP S.LORENZO 2.50|2.80|3.10]4.30|5.009.00|9.50|1.34|3.00 | 5.80|3.90|5.00|3.70[2.30 | 7.75]2.40 | 10.0 | 2.35 | 3.00 | 3.10 | 3.35
23:00|4079 |[ESP 2 |TENERIFE LA CORUNA 2.7013.0012.904.60|5.0019.50 | 9.501.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.4515.20 | 3.802.30 | 8.00]2.35|10.0 1 2.00 | 2.852.90 | 2.95
23:00/6670 |CL ASTON V. CELTIC 1.5814.30|6.25(2.30|11.0|3.70 | 23.0]2.34 | 1.60 | 2.55|2.45]2.25 | 1.78]1.60 | 3.90| 2.80 | 12.0 [ 1.70 | 2.05 [ 1.58 | 4.00
23:00/6671 |CL BARCELONA  |ATALANTA 1.80/4.00|4.50)2.65|6.50]4.50|13.013.50|1.30|1.82/1.88]12.1011.97]11.57 | 3.3512.05|10.01.37|1.50[1.45|1.95
23:00/6672 |CL LEVERKUS. SP.PRAHA 1.13/12.018.0(1.3828.0]1.82|70.013.20|1.35[1.90|1.92]1.43 | 1.20]1.27 | 2.20 | 4.30 [ 23.0 [ 2.05|2.10[1.18 | 5.80
23:00/6673 |CL BAYERN SLOVAN B. 1.02117.0|75.0(1.12195.0/1.30|95.0|5.80|1.10|1.30 | 1.45]1.12|1.02]1.07 | 1.53]3.60 | 23.0 [ 2.70 | 2.80 [ 1.02 | 13.0
23:00/6674 |CL BREST REAL MAD. 8.00/5.30/1.4014.0|1.92]40.02.70f2.95|1.40|2.00|2.05]10.0 | 10.5[2.80 |13.0|1.45|3.10 | 1.57 | 1.87 | 4.40 | 1.35
23:00/6675 |CL DINAMO Z. MILAN 5.60|4.4011.5519.00]2.25119.0|3.45|2.70| 1.40 | 2.00| 2.05(7.00 |6.75]2.40 | 11.0]1.50 | 3.351.50 | 1.70|3.10 | 1.43
23:00/6676 |CL DORTMUND SHAKHTAR 1.37/5.10|7.75(1.88|14.0]2.65|38.012.55|1.45|2.15/2.10|1.70 | 1.48]1.43 | 3.15]|2.80 | 14.0 [ 1.67 | 1.97 [1.37 | 4.50
23:00| 6677 |CL GIRONA ARSENAL 5.80/3.90/1.609.00|2.40]18.03.90[1.96|1.75|2.90|2.60]8.00 | 7.75/2.80 | 13.0| 1.68 | 4.30 | 1.80 | 2.25] 3.80 | 1.68
23:00| 6678 |CL INTER MONACO 1.704.25/5.00f2.55|8.00|4.30 | 17.0])2.34 | 1.60 | 2.55|2.45]|2.40 | 1.95] 1.65 | 4.20[2.55 | 11.0[1.67 | 2.00 | 1.65 | 3.05
23:00/6679 |CL JUVENTUS BENFICA 2.15/3.35/3.45]3.50 | 5.5016.75|10.5[1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05]3.80 | 2.90|1.97 | 6.75|2.45 | 9.50 | 1.87 | 2.50 ] 2.25 | 3.00
23:00/6680 |CL LILLE FEYENOORD 2.20|3.50|3.45]3.50|5.406.50 | 10.0]2.15[1.70 | 2.75|2.55|3.25|2.70| 1.85 | 5.80| 2.10 | 9.50 | 1.60 | 1.92]2.00 | 2.40
23:00|6681 |CL MAN.CITY BRUGGE 1.20/8.00|14.0(1.50|23.0|2.05|70.0]3.20 | 1.35|1.90 | 1.92]11.47 | 1.2711.28 | 2.30 3.60 | 19.0 [ 1.80 | 1.93 [ 1.23 | 5.10
23:00/6682 |CL PSV LIVERPOOL 2.35|3.603.103.70 | 4.90 | 7.00 | 9.002.55 | 1.50 | 2.25|2.15]3.05 | 2.65[1.75 | 5.00| 1.88 | 7.00 | 1.48 | 1.70 ] 1.85 | 2.00
23:00/6683 |CL SALZBURG ATL.MADR. 7.5014.60]1.42113.0]1.9835.0|2.85|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.20(10.010.0/2.80 | 14.0]11.523.401.65|1.9814.60 | 1.45
23:00/6684 |CL SPORTING BOLOGNA 1.55/4.10|6.25(2.25]10.03.70 | 23.0)2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.55]2.25 | 1.77 ] 1.65 | 3.90 | 2.80 | 13.0 [ 1.78 | 2.15[ 1.63 | 4.10
23:00/6685 |CL STURM LEIPZIG 4.10/3.60|1.8816.00|2.95]110.5|4.90]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.20]5.30 | 5.00]2.20 | 9.50| 1.67 | 4.50 | 1.58 | 1.85[2.40| 1.70
23:00/6686 |CL STUTTGART PSG 3.60|2.45]2.75|4.80|4.609.50 | 9.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05[5.30 |4.00[2.20 | 8.00]2.20 | 7.75|1.70 | 2.30 | 2.60 | 2.60
23:00/6687 |CL YOUNG B. C.ZVEZDA 2.60|3.50/2.8014.20|4.60]7.75|8.50|2.55|1.50|2.25|2.15]3.40 | 2.90|1.80 | 5.30|1.85/6.00 | 1.48 | 1.70] 1.90 | 1.93
00:00[{1377 |PRY 1 |SPORT.L. CERRO P. 4.60/3.40|1.75(8.00|2.80|14.0|5.20]1.60|2.20|4.20|3.20]7.50|7.00]2.80 | 13.0]1.85[6.00 [ 2.05|2.70 [3.90 | 2.05
00:00| 1453 |[ELSV1 |CACAHUAT. FUERTE SF 1.80/3.30|4.50)2.90|7.50]5.60| 15.0 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 ] 3.60 | 2.40]1.90 | 6.2512.90 | 13.0 [ 2.20 | 2.90 [ 2.25 | 4.40
00:00/1471 |HON1 |JUTICALPA UPNFM 2.20/3.15/3.25]3.60 | 5.50 | 7.00 | 9.50 [ 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.10 | 3.05[2.05 | 7.002.25 | 10.0 | 1.97 | 2.65 ] 2.40 | 3.00
00:00| 6211 |[SAM20|URUG.M20 PERU M20 1.2016.0012.0/1.62|22.0/2.05|65.0|2.19]1.60|2.50|2.35|1.70 | 1.32] 1.37 | 3.00 [ 3.60 | 20.0 [ 2.45|2.70| 1.33 | 5.90
00:00/ 8648 |JAM 1 |CHAPELTON  |DUNBEHOL. 1.8213.45/4.10)2.80|6.25|4.80| 11.0])2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50|2.70 | 2.15] 1.75 | 4.80 [ 2.30 | 10.0[1.72 | 2.05| 1.80 | 2.70
00:00| 8858 |BRCA |NOROESTE VILAVELH. 1.45/3.90|7.50(2.20|14.0|3.40|32.0]|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]2.60 | 1.82]11.70 | 4.403.40 | 17.0|2.35|2.80 [ 1.77 | 6.00
00:30/1452 |[ELSV1 |CD DRAGON  |CD AGUILA 5.40|3.60]1.62]8.50|2.50|17.0|4.40|1.72|2.00 | 3.60|2.90|7.75|7.50[2.85|13.0| 1.75|5.00 | 1.97 | 2.50 | 4.00 | 1.85
00:30|1571 |BRPA |SAO BERN. SANTOS 3.00|3.002.40]5.10 | 4.009.50 | 8.00 | 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.406.00 | 4.60)2.35|10.0]2.20 | 7.50 | 2.00 | 2.8512.95 | 2.70
00:30|1583 |BRPA |MIRASSOL GUARANI 1.583.50|6.25(2.45]|11.0/4.10|22.0]1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]2.80 | 2.00]1.75|5.00]3.10 [ 13.02.20 | 2.75[1.88 | 5.20
01:00/1459 |CHI C |DEPORT.R. UN.CHILE 5.80|3.80]1.5519.00]2.25117.0|3.60)2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|7.75|7.2512.70 | 13.0 1.65 | 3.90 | 1.78 | 2.153.70 | 1.63
01:00/1501 |BRAC |MARICA VASCO 9.00|4.201.3717.0]2.0037.0|3.00f1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00f16.0 | 17.0|3.60 | 20.0| 1.65 | 4.20 | 2.50 | 2.95|6.25 | 1.65
01:00/1530 |BRAP |BARAUN.RN ABC RN 12.0/5.00|1.25(23.0|1.75]65.0|2.40|1.72|2.00 | 3.50 | 2.85]19.0 | 19.0]3.90 | 25.0|1.52 {3.70 | 2.80 | 3.15|7.25 | 1.53

01:00|1537 |BRAC |FLORES.CE FERROV.CE 2.25|3.20/3.103.705.20]7.259.50 [ 1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00 ] 3.90 | 3.05[2.05 | 7.002.25|9.50 | 1.85 | 2.50 ] 2.30 | 2.70

01:00| 1586 |BRAMI TOMBENSE PO.ALEGRE 1.56813.70|5.60(2.45|8.50|4.00| 18.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]12.60 | 1.95]1.70 | 4.50]2.80 | 13.02.00 | 2.50 [ 1.78 | 4.00

01:00/1588 |BRAG |YPIRANGA SAO LUIZ 1.95/3.25|3.80(3.206.25]6.00| 11.0]1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40]3.80 | 2.55]1.95|6.50]2.75[11.0[2.15|2.85[2.30 | 3.70
01:00/1781 |CRI 1 |GUANACAS. PUNTAREN. 2.40/3.15/2.90]3.90|4.90|7.7519.00[1.62 | 2.15|4.00| 3.15]14.10 | 3.25|2.15|7.25|2.25|9.00 | 1.88 | 2.55 ] 2.50 | 2.75
01:00| 8656 |BRPA2|FERROVI. TAUBATE 1.703.45]4.90(2.70 | 8.50|4.80 | 16.0] 1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40|3.35|3.25|2.20 ) 1.85|5.90[2.90 | 13.0[2.15|2.80 | 2.05 | 4.20
01:15]1449 ARG 1 HURACAN ESTUDIAN. 2.90|2.90)|2.55]5.00|4.30]9.50 1 9.50|1.41|2.70 | 5.40| 3.90 ] 6.25 | 4.70|2.40 | 10.0| 2.40 | 8.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 ] 3.35 | 3.15
01:15/1450 |ARG 1 |SANTA FE BOCA JUN. 3.05|2.95]2.40]5.30|4.00|10.0|8.50|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.90|6.50 | 5.10|2.40 | 10.0]2.30 | 7.75]2.20 | 3.00 | 3.35 | 3.00
01:15|1522 |BRABA|JEQUIE BAHIA 5.70|3.45/1.62110.5|2.55|18.0 | 4.501.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20{9.50 | 8.003.10 (13.0| 1.75|5.60 | 2.15 | 2.75|4.80 | 1.95
01:30/1572 |BRPA |EC NOR. INTERN.L. 2.35|3.00/3.1013.90|5.407.75|10.01.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.504.50 | 3.35[2.20 | 7.50 | 2.40 | 10.0 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.80 | 3.15
01:30| 1584 |BRAMI |AYMORES UBERLAND. 2.00]3.2013.70]3.30 | 6.0016.25| 10.5]1.55|2.30 | 4.40| 3.35[3.80 | 2.7012.00 | 6.50|2.75|11.0|2.10 | 2.80 | 2.30 | 3.50
01:30| 8657 |BRPA2|GREMIO P. PRIMAV.EC 2.40|3.05]2.95]14.00|5.008.00|9.50|1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35[4.50 | 3.30)2.20 | 7.25]2.40 | 10.0 | 1.97 | 2.80 | 2.65 | 2.90
01:30/ 8660 |BRPA2/SAO BENTO ITUANO 2.65|2.9012.804.50|4.809.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50}5.30 |3.702.30 | 8.50 | 2.40 | 9.00 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 3.05 | 3.10
01:30/8832 |BRAG |APARECID. INHUMAS 1.95/3.20|3.90(3.20|6.50|6.00| 11.0]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|3.90 | 2.60] 1.95 | 6.502.80 | 11.0 | 2.20 | 2.90 [ 2.40 | 4.00
01:30|8841 | BRAG |VILLAN. CRAC 1.5013.60|7.25[2.30| 14.013.80 | 25.0]1.55]2.30 | 4.40|3.35|2.85|1.97]11.75|4.70 [ 3.35]16.0 | 2.40 | 2.95| 1.88 | 6.00
01:30/8847 |BRAG |ATLET.GO GOIANESIA 1.40/4.20|7.75[2.05|14.0|3.00 | 35.0)1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]2.30 | 1.67 | 1.65 | 4.00 3.35 [ 19.0 [ 2.25 | 2.70 [ 1.65 | 5.70
01:30/ 8850 |BRBR |CAPITAL R.BRASIL. 1.4214.10|7.50(2.05]|14.0]3.00|32.0)11.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55]2.051.62]1.60 | 3.70]3.05| 15.01.95|2.30 [ 1.57 | 5.10
01:30| 8867 |BRMA |SAMPAIO PINHEIRO 1.603.70 1 5.40[2.45/8.00/4.20 | 18.0) 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.802.55 |1.97 ] 1.75|4.502.80 | 13.0[1.95|2.401.78 | 3.70
01:30/ 8868 BRAC |BARRA HERC.LUZ 2.45/3.00|2.95]4.10|5.00]8.009.00f1.47 | 2.50|5.00| 3.50]4.90 | 3.50|2.25|7.7512.40 | 10.0|2.10| 2.90 ] 2.85 | 3.10
01:45|/1575 | BRPA |PONTE PR. CORINTH. 3.80/3.30/1.93|5.80|3.10]11.0|5.80[1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]6.00|5.50[2.55|11.0/1.90 | 6.25|1.95|2.55]3.25 | 2.10
01:55|1527 |BRAPE|SPORT R. JAGUAR 1.20/5.80|13.0(1.62|23.0/2.10|65.012.11|1.65|2.65|2.40]1.75|1.35]1.40 | 3.05]3.80 | 20.0 | 2.60 | 2.85 [ 1.35 | 6.25
01:55| 1528 |BRAPE|AFOGAD.PE CENTR.PE 2.35]3.15]2.95]3.80|5.00|7.50|9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15[4.00 | 3.15[2.15|7.00]2.25 | 9.50 | 1.92 | 2.56|2.45 | 2.75
01:55/1533 |BRAP |AMERIC.RN FORC.E L. 1.02/14.0| 35.0 4.7011.1511.40

01:55/1538 |BRAC |CEARA CE IGUATU CE 1.28/5.00|10.0f1.7718.0/2.40|50.0)2.11|1.65|2.65|2.40]1.77 | 1.45]1.43 | 3.20|3.40 [ 17.0|2.05|2.40 [ 1.42 | 5.60
01:55| 1587 |IBRAMI |ATH.CLUB V.NOVA MG 1.56813.60|5.90(2.45]/9.5014.10|19.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]2.65|1.97]11.70 | 4.80]3.00 | 13.02.10 | 2.60 [ 1.83 | 4.60
01:55|1590 |BRAMI |BETIM EC DEMOC. 2.10|3.203.403.40|5.70|6.50 | 10.0 | 1.62 | 2.15 | 4.00 | 3.15[3.70 | 2.80 | 1.98 | 6.50 | 2.45 | 9.50 | 1.95 | 2.60 | 2.30 | 3.10
01:55| 8630 |BRAPAPARANA CASCAVEL 2.15|3.05|3.45]3.60|5.80|6.75| 10.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50{4.10 | 2.95[2.10 | 7.25] 2.50 | 10.0 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.60 | 3.50
01:55|8631 |BRAPAMARINGA RIO BR.PR 1.45/3.907.50(2.15|14.0|3.40|32.0)1.72]2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|2.45|1.80) 1.65|4.20[3.40 | 16.02.20 | 2.65|1.70 | 5.60
01:55|8632 |BRPA |AG.MARABA |REMO 7.25|3.6011.50]14.012.3028.0|3.60|1.60|2.20 | 4.20|3.20(12.0 | 12.03.40 | 16.0] 1.75|4.60 | 2.35|2.90 | 5.90 | 1.83
01:55|8661 |BRPA2|AA PORT. PIRACIC. 3.20|3.00]2.305.60|3.80110.0|7.50|1.47[2.50|5.00|3.50)6.25|5.10[2.45|10.0)2.20 | 7.252.10 | 2.90 | 3.25 | 2.75
01:55| 8662 |BRPA2|EC S.JOSE LINENSE 1.90/3.25/4.00(3.10|6.75]5.80 | 12.0 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]3.50 | 2.50]1.95 | 6.502.75| 11.02.10 | 2.80 [ 2.25 | 3.80
01:55|8833 |BRAG |ANAPOLIS GOIANIA 1.43/3.80/8.50(2.20|17.0|3.45|33.0)|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.503.001.92)1.75|4.70(3.80 | 20.02.70 | 3.10 | 1.88 | 7.50
01:55| 8834 BRAG |GOIATUBA OUVIDOR. 2.00/3.05/3.90]3.35|6.50]6.50 | 11.01.41|2.70 | 5.40|3.80]4.00 | 2.80|2.10 | 6.75]|2.85 | 11.0| 2.25 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.40
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01:55/ 8852 |BRBR |GAMA CEILAND. 1.20/5.80|13.0/1.63]23.0/2.15/65.012.03|1.70|2.70 | 2.45]11.821.37]11.42|3.10]3.80 | 23.0|2.70 | 3.00 [ 1.38 | 6.50
01:55| 8860 |BRALA|CSE MURICI 2.55/3.10/2.7514.20 | 4.60 | 8.50 | 8.50 [ 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 ) 4.60 | 3.45[2.15|7.25|2.20 | 7.751.83 | 2.45]2.50 | 2.60
01:55/ 8861 BRALA CORURIPE CSA 4.2013.35/1.8317.00|2.95113.0| 5.60]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20|3.207.00 |6.25]12.70 | 11.0/1.90 1 6.25[2.05|2.703.70 | 2.10
01:55|8862 |BRCA |RIO BR.VN VITOR.ES 2.80|2.90|2.654.80|4.50]9.00|9.00f1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]5.50 | 4.20|2.40 | 9.002.30|8.502.10|2.90]3.10 | 3.05
01:55| 8869 | BRAC |FIGUEIR. CONCOR.AC 1.75]3.40|4.60[2.80 | 8.00]5.10| 15.011.62 | 2.15]4.00 | 3.15]3.05 | 2.25|1.855.80 | 2.70 | 13.0 |2.00 | 2.60 | 2.00 | 3.80
01:55|8870 BRAC |BRUSQUE CARAV.SC 1.60|3.45|6.00[2.55|10.5]4.50|20.0]1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]3.35]2.15]1.85|5.703.35| 14.0 [ 2.35 | 3.00 [ 2.05 | 5.90
02:15/1472|HON1 |REAL soOC. OLANCHO 3.003.20/2.305.00 | 3.7019.00 | 7.25[1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 ] 5.60 | 4.20 1 2.20 1 9.502.05|7.00 | 1.85 | 2.50 | 2.65 | 2.35
02:15| 1524 |BRAPB|BOTAF.PB S.BRANCA 1.95]3.25|3.80[3.20 | 6.25]6.00| 11.0| 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40 | 3.80 | 2.55|1.95 6.50[2.75|11.0|2.15/2.85[2.30 | 3.70
02:15|1526 |BRAPB|SOUSA PB CAMPIN.PB 1.75]3.35|4.702.80 | 8.00]5.40| 16.0| 1.53 | 2.35 1 4.60 | 3.40 ] 3.45/2.30|1.90 | 6.00 [ 2.90 | 13.0/2.20 | 2.85[2.15 | 4.20
02:30/1378 |PRY 1 |[NACION.A. LIBERTAD 2.80|2.95|2.604.80|4.40]9.009.00f1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35]5.30 | 3.99/2.40 | 8.50|2.25|7.75|1.97 | 2.75]2.85 | 2.75
02:30/1509 BRAC |VOLTAR. PORTUG.RJ 1.9313.3013.8013.10|5.805.80| 11.0] 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.003.45|2.45]1.90 | 6.25[2.55|11.01.95|2.55|2.10 | 3.25
02:30| 6212 |SAM20|PARAG.M20 VENEZ.M20 3.30/3.30|2.105.40|3.35]10.0 | 6.50{1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 5.20 | 4.30[2.30 | 9.501.93 | 6.25[1.75| 2.30 ) 2.60 | 2.10
02:30/ 8649 |JAM 1 |RACING U. HARBOR V. 2.10]3.35]3.2513.35|5.3016.00 | 9.5011.90| 1.80 | 3.05| 2.60 | 3.20 | 2.60| 1.90 | 5.80 | 2.20 | 8.50 | 1.70 | 2.10 | 2.00 | 2.45
02:30/8873 |BRAC |CHAPECOE. AVAI 2.50|3.05]2.8514.204.908.00|9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15[4.40 | 3.35[2.20 | 7.25] 2.25 | 8.50 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.55 | 2.70
03:00/8835|JAM 1 |MONTEGO WATERHOU. 1.9513.2513.8013.206.2516.00| 11.0]1.55]2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]3.60 | 2.55]1.95]6.50 [ 2.75]11.02.10 | 2.80 | 2.30 | 3.60
03:00/ 8871 BRAC |CRICIUMA JOINVILLE 1.75]3.404.60[2.80|8.005.20 | 14.0] 1.55|2.30 | 4.40/3.35]3.40 | 2.30 ) 1.85|6.002.90 | 13.02.15/2.80|2.10 | 4.10
03:30(1271 |COLSK|ATL.NAC. BUKARAM. 1.8013.4014.30/2.85|7.2515.40|13.0]|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15|3.15|2.35]1.85|6.00(2.70 1 12.0/1.98 | 2.60|2.05| 3.70
03:30|1444 |ARG 1 |RIVER PL. INSTITUTO 1.35]/4.50|8.50[1.93]16.0]12.80|37.0|1.85|1.85]3.15]2.80|2.15|1.62| 1.58 | 3.60 | 3.40 | 20.0 | 2.30 | 2.55[1.55 | 5.70
03:30/ 1510 BRAC |BOTAFOGO FLUMINEN. 2.3013.10/3.103.80 | 5.40 | 7.2519.50 [ 1.55| 2.30 | 4.40| 3.35]4.30 | 3.15|2.10 | 7.25] 2.40 | 10.0 | 2.00 | 2.80 ] 2.55 | 3.00
03:30/ 1535 |BRAG |CAXIAS RS PELOTAS 1.75]3.304.80)2.85|8.505.50 | 17.0] 1.412.70 | 5.40 | 3.803.70 | 2.40] 1.95|6.25[3.10 | 13.0 [ 2.25 | 3.00 | 2.30 | 5.20
03:30| 1536 |IBRABAVITORIA JACOBINA 1.2016.25/11.0/1.55/19.012.05|65.0|2.41]1.50|2.20|2.05|1.60 | 1.27]11.35|2.70 [ 3.40 | 19.02.20 | 2.40| 1.30 | 5.30
03:30| 1585 |BRPA |BOTAF.SP AGUA SAN. 2.00|3.20|3.70]3.30|6.00/6.25]11.0]1.563|2.35|4.60 | 3.40[3.90 | 2.70] 2.00 | 6.50 | 2.60 | 11.0 ] 2.15| 2.85 | 2.35 | 3.60
03:30| 1591 | BRAMI|ATL.MIN AMER.MIN. 1.95]3.30/3.8013.106.25]15.90| 11.0]1.62 | 2.15]4.00 | 3.15]3.45|2.50| 1.95 | 6.25|2.60 | 11.0|1.95 | 2.60 | 2.20 | 3.45
03:35/1574 BRPA |PORTUGU. SAO PAULO 4.00|3.25]1.92|6.75|3.15]|12.0 | 5.80] 1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40|3.35]6.75|6.00]|2.75|11.01.95 | 6.50 [ 2.10 | 2.80 | 3.80 | 2.25
04:00|1451 |[ELSV1 |CD PLAT. ALIANZA 5.60|3.45/1.6310.0|2.55]118.0 1 4.50|1.60|2.20 | 4.20| 3.20]9.00 | 8.002.9513.0|1.75|5.60 | 2.15|2.75]14.70 | 1.95
04:00/1521 |BRAG |MONSOON GREMIO 7.00|4.001.45]113.0]2.1528.0|3.30/1.80(1.90|3.30|2.80f11.0 | 10.5/3.15|13.0] 1.65 | 4.00 | 2.15 | 2.60 | 5.10 | 1.65
04:00] 1563 |GUA1 |ANTIGUA MUNICIPAL 2.2513.2013.1013.7015.20|7.25|9.501.62|2.15|4.00| 3.15[4.00 | 3.05[2.05 | 7.00]2.30 | 9.50 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.40 | 2.85
04:00] 1564 | GUA1 |MALACAT. XELAJU 2.20/3.00/3.40]3.60|5.70|7.25/10.01.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 ] 4.30 | 3.20 | 2.20 | 7.25] 2.60 | 10.0 | 2.20 | 3.00 ] 2.80 | 3.70
04:00/1711 |MEX 1 |QUERETARO  |PACHUCA 3.50/3.35/2.005.60 | 3.15]10.0 1 5.801.90 | 1.80 | 3.05| 2.60 ] 5.40 | 4.50 1 2.30 |1 9.501.87 | 5.60 | 1.70 | 2.10 ] 2.60 | 1.98
04:00{1719 [MEX 1 |ATLAS MONTERREY  ]3.30|3.30|2.10f5.40/3.35|10.0|6.50)1.76 | 1.953.45|2.85]5.30 | 4.40]2.35|9.50[1.956.25[1.80 | 2.402.70 | 2.15
04:00/1783 |CRI 1 |SAN CARL. ALAJUEL. 4.50]3.45|1.75(7.002.75113.0| 5.10|1.69 | 2.053.80 | 3.00]6.75|6.50|2.70 | 13.0 | 1.85| 5.80 | 1.98 | 2.55 | 3.50 | 1.98
04:30|1473 |[HON1 |REAL ESP. OLIMP.T. 3.25|3.05]2.2515.60|3.70110.0 | 7.25|1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40 [ 6.00 | 5.00)2.40 [10.0)2.15|7.25|2.00 | 2.853.15 | 2.55
05:00| 1454 |[ELSV1 |[FAS LUIS ANG. 2.15/3.303.203.50 | 5.20 16.50 1 9.50 [ 1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]3.45|2.80[1.9516.50|2.30 | 9.50|1.80 | 2.35]2.15 | 2.65
05:00/1784 |CRI 1 |DEP.SAPR. SANTOS G. 1.3214.70|9.00[1.85]16.012.55|38.0|2.11|1.652.70 | 2.45]1.85| 1.50| 1.50 | 3.25[3.35| 16.0 | 2.00 | 2.30 [ 1.45 | 5.30
06:00| 1566 \GUA1 |COMUNIC. D.MARQ. 1.35]14.50|8.5011.9316.0]12.75|35.011.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60]2.00 | 1.57|1.57 | 3.50 | 3.35| 19.0 | 2,15 | 2.45 | 1.53 | 5.60
06:00| 1712 |MEX 1 |JUAREZ SANTOS L. 1.75]3.50 |4.502.75|7.00]4.70| 12.0| 1.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55]2.60 | 2.05|1.754.80[2.45|12.0|1.75|2.15[1.78 | 2.90
06:05/1713 [MEX 1 |PUMAS U. TOLUCA 2.35|3.30/2.85]3.70 | 4.707.00 1 8.50 [ 2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75| 2.50 1 3.45|2.90 1.88 | 6.25| 1.95 | 6.751.58 | 1.90 ] 2.05 | 2.20
10:00{11121|HKLC |EAST.AA LEE MAN 1.85|3.80|3.35[2.75|5.10|4.70 | 8.50 | 2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|2.35|2.05] 1.60 | 4.30 | 1.92 | 7.25|1.45|1.70| 1.62 | 2.00




